
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

10815 OAK RUN RD 6:30 3:35 2:55

OAK RUN RD @ OAK RUN STORE 6:48 3:51 3:11

OAK RUN TO FERN RD & PHILLIPS CUT OFF 6:58 3:58 3:18

FERN RD & BACKACHERS WAY 7:06 4:08 3:28

13310 FERN RD 7:10 4:12 3:32

12502 FERN RD 7:15 4:17 3:37

WHITMORE STORE 7:22 4:22 3:42

WHITMORE RD & SOUTH COW CREEK RD 7:25 4:28 3:48

WHITMORE RD @ COW CREEK RANCH 7:32 4:35 3:55

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL 8:00 3:27 2:47

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL SEE BELOW SEE BELOW SEE BELOW

AM - PHS-STUDENTS RIDE SHUTTLE Route 52 (FROM FHS TO PHS) 

PM - PHS-STUDENTS RIDE SHUTTLE Route 53 (FROM PHS TO FHS)

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL - Track II - ROUTE 51

PM DROP OFF

25-26 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/31/2025


